
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not classified

DNF

No.

24

18

27

33

77

007

37

009

70

91

35

69

96

36

Name

Ho-Pin TUNG

Tsugio MATSUDA

Richard BRADLEY

Toni VILANDER

Michele RUGOLO

Stefan MUECKE

Fabio BABINI

Tomonobu FUJII

Akira IIDA

Jun San CHEN

Ryohei SAKAGUCHI

Dilantha MALAGAMUWA

Joseph Chua Thian SONG

Michael HUANG

Team

OAK RACING TEAM TOTAL

KCMG

CRAFT RACING

CLEARWATER RACING

AF CORSE

CRAFT RACING

BBT

CRAFT RACING

TEAM TAISAN KEN ENDLESS

AAI-RSTRADA

AAI-RSTRADA

TEAM PRIMEMANTLE AYLEZO

MIKE RACING

GAMA RACING

Laps

86

86

86

82

82

82

81

81

80

80

74

72

71

14

Total Tm

3:01:38.229

3:02:57.886

3:03:33.835

3:01:50.615

3:02:17.153

3:03:15.316

3:02:16.493

3:02:18.127

3:01:52.314

3:02:10.119

3:03:34.001

3:03:32.018

3:02:46.198

58:35.311

Diff

1:19.657

1:55.606

4 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

12 Laps

14 Laps

15 Laps

DNF

Gap

1:19.657

35.949

4 Laps

26.538

58.163

1 Lap

1.634

1 Lap

17.805

6 Laps

2 Laps

1 Lap

Best Tm

2:00.411

2:00.906

2:00.459

2:07.559

2:08.461

2:08.657

2:08.897

2:08.844

2:09.990

2:11.185

2:10.698

2:17.000

2:20.772

2:21.379

Model/Engine

MORGAN-JUDD

MORGAN-NISSAN

ORECA 03

FERRARI 458 GT3

FERRARI 458 GT3

ASTON MARTIN VANTAGE GT3

LAMBORGHINI GALLARDO GT3

ASTON MARTIN VANTAGE GT3

FERRARI 458 GTE

BMW Z4

PORSCHE 997 RSR

LAMBORGHINI GALLARDO

LAMBORGHINI GALLARDO

LAMBORGHINI GALLARDO

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/8/2013 18:05:20

Timegear

Licensed to:  Sepang International Circuit Sdn Bhd

Margin of Victory

1:19.657

Avg. Speed

157.467

Best Lap Tm

2:00.411

Best Spd

165.722

Best Lap by

24 - Ho-Pin TUNG

SEPANG 1000KM

Asian Le Mans Series

Race

Race (3:00:00 and 0 Laps) started at 15:01:10

Sepang International Circuit 5.543 Km

12/8/2013 15:00

3h


